
amplitude versus channel

unique: sess223.M256OHline/J0854+2006/14:30:01.00

Pol=LL,RR;Nsub=8;;;

[ Vector avg'ed 29-May-2023/14:30:01.000->29-May-2023/14:30:01.000]

data: n23m1-scan03.ms [DATA]

jops@<???> 2023-05-29T16:54:19

page: 1/2

N23M1

0

0.5

1

1.5
EfEf

multi SB
0

0.5

1

1.5
IbIb

multi SB

0

0.5

1

1.5
JbJb

multi SB
0

0.5

1

1.5
McMc

multi SB

0 200 400
0

0.5

1

1.5
O8O8

multi SB

0 200 400
0

0.5

1

1.5
TrTr

multi SB

RR LL



amplitude versus channel

unique: sess223.M256OHline/J0854+2006/14:30:01.00

Pol=LL,RR;Nsub=8;;;

[ Vector avg'ed 29-May-2023/14:30:01.000->29-May-2023/14:30:01.000]

data: n23m1-scan03.ms [DATA]

jops@<???> 2023-05-29T16:54:19

page: 2/2

N23M1

0 200 400
0

0.5

1

1.5
WbWb

multi SB

0 200 400
0

0.5

1

1.5
YsYs

multi SB

RR LL


